Pay in Pay Matrix Rs.62200 (Level-8 Index No-10)

(b) Pre-revised  Pay  Band  and  Grade  Pay  (6th CPC):  Pay  Band:  9300-
34800 

Grade Pay: 4800

(c) Pay Last Drawn (6th CPC): Rs. 23500.00

(d) Pay Last Drawn (7th CPC): Rs. 62200.00

2.  (a)  Revised  Basic  Pension  31,100.00  (RUPEES  THIRTY  ONE
THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED ONLY)
with effect from 01/09/2016

(b)  Revised  Pension  Commuted  12,440.00  (RUPEES  TWELVE
THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FORTY ONLY)

(c)  Revised  Reduced  Pension  after  Commutation  18,660.00  (RUPEES
EIGHTEEN THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SIXTY ONLY) effective from the
date of payment of difference of Commuted Value.

3 Commutation Details

(a) Commuted Value of Pension Already Paid: Rs.462142.00

(b) Revised Commuted Value of Pension: Rs.1223201.00

(c)  (b)  Differential  commuted  value  pension  payable  by  the  bank
Rs.761059.00

(RUPEES SEVEN LAKH SIXTY ONE THOUSAND FIFTY NINE ONLY)

4. (a) Total amount of revised Death/Retirement Gratuity Rs. 1015104.00
(RUPEES TEN LAKH FIFTEEN THOUSAND AND ONE HUNDRED FOUR
ONLY)
(b) Amount already paid Rs.846000.00
(c) Additional amount of Death/Retirement Gratuity payable by the bank
due  to  revision  :  Rs.  169104.00  (RUPEES  ONE  LAKH  SIXTY  NINE
THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED FOUR ONLY)

*5. Revised Family Pension Details

(i) Name  of  the  Family  Pensioner  &  Relationship  SHRI  R
SAVITHRI WIFE
(ii) Date of Birth 23/08/1963
(iii) Death in Service/Otherwise
(iv) Rate of family pension
a. At enhanced rate 31,100.00 Upto 03/08/2023